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ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY WINTER EXHIBITION
6th to 21st July 2024

Robin Hicks

Untamed Beauty
Parachilna Gums
Meeting Place, Waitpinga
Bathed in Light

View near Clare
Dreaming

Sanctuary

To the Beach

llumined Lands

Winter Walk
Fading History Aldinga
Port Adelaide Street View

Andrew, Suzanne
Flight over Parachilna Gorge

Au, Eliza
Gum Tree
Tree

Baker, Robert
Balcanoona Creek

Barr, Mike
Port Sunset
Palazzo, North Adelaide

Barr, Tina

Pisces

Boat Race

Tug boats in harbour
Goolwa

Bradshaw, Diana
Mumma Belle
Green peaceful coolness

Braham, Christine

Long black hair

Red Eucalyptus flowers
Eucalyptus flowering brightly

CATALOGUE

Pastel
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil

Watercolour
Acrylic and Gold Leaf
on wooden panel
Watercolour

Pen and wash
Pen and wash

Oil on linen

Watercolour
Pastel and watercolour

Oil

Oil
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour and pastel
Watercolour and pastel

Qil
Acrylic
Acrylic

AAS Catalogue Winter Exhibition 2024.xIsx

$650.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$550.00
$450.00

$400.00
$250.00
$250.00
$350.00

$350.00

$280.00
$180.00

$400.00

$495.00
$1,950.00

$950.00
$295.00
$295.00
$395.00

$900.00
$900.00

$120.00
$70.00
$70.00
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Burrow, Donald
Barber and Baldy

Dabrowski, Pam
Regent Parrot at Banrock Station SA
Little Corellas at Berri SA

Davis, Christine

Mary River, Maryborough
Jetty at Second Valley
Glenelg Beach

Country Gateway

Eastwood, Earleen
Geisha 1
Geisha 2
Geisha 3
Geisha 4
Geisha 5
Geisha 6

Head, Winston
A Nice Place to Sit

Human, Nic

Quorum (silver gulls)

The gulls at Henley Square
Morning Play (the local dolphins)
Morning Play (the local dolphins) 2

Johns, lill
Moonta Bay Sunset

Kimpton, Jennifer
Beanie and beard
Waterlilies

King, Debbie
Cheeky Possum
Scarlett Rose
West Coast

Lewis, Susan
Lisianthus

Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Acrylic

Watercolour
Oil

Acrylic
Oil
Acrylic

Oil

AAS Catalogue Winter Exhibition 2024.xIsx

$450.00

$300.00
$280.00

$470.00
$560.00
$420.00
$540.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$120.00
$90.00

$300.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00
$270.00
$320.00

$250.00

$130.00
$210.00

$350.00
$350.00
$300.00

$490.00
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Liddle, Valerie
Sunlit Gorge
Alstromeria
Cherry Blossom

Lopresto, Doriano

A Café in Provence

Venice

Geishas

Portrait of a Lady

Apples and quinces still life

Lynch, Marg

Lily Pond

Silver Princess blossom 1
Silver Princess blossom 2

Nydeggar, Natasha
Muse
The Invader

Page, Shirley
Making Friends
Autumn Calm

Parker, Glenda

Striped Tabby Cat
Golden Retriever

Farm in the mid-North SA
House in the mountains
Old house at Blinman
Flinders View, SA

Ramachandran, Alan
Flinders Ranges

Cityscape

Franklin Street

Hahndorf Main Street
Ormiston Gorge Reflections

Rojas, Ignacio
Study of Temeka
Study of Vanessa

Sexton, Tony
Out to grass

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil on canvas
Watercolour
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Clay/glaze
Clay/Bronze

Oil
Oil

Scratch board

Scratch board

Pastel

Pastel

Acrylic

Watercolour and Pastel

Ink
Ink
Ink
Ink
Watercolour

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Pen and watercolour
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$200.00
$200.00
$180.00

$1,500.00
$750.00
$500.00
$150.00

$1,600.00

$290.00
$250.00
$250.00

$380.00
$5,000.00

$450.00
$300.00

$145.00
$145.00
$420.00
$380.00
$340.00
$310.00

$450.00
$390.00
$390.00
$390.00
$390.00

$350.00
$350.00

$175.00
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Shepherd, Paul (Paolo)
Times Square

Shades of summer

The Groynes

Serenity at the Bay
Wright Island

6 months in a leaky boat

Tamang, Dawa

Immortalising Rose of Modbury

Taylor, Helen

Cactus flower

Turtle Falls Kimberley
Carved doorway Dar Sofian

Telfer, Joanne
'After William'
Like Baby Cheeks!
Grace on Display

Turvey, Jeffrey
Rang

Vidler, Vicky
Gum Nuts
Flowering Gums

Voysey, Mignon
'Out There'

Watkins, Nicholas

Kirkstone Pass

Blea Tarn House Winter

Blea Tarn House Evening Light

Wright, Stephanie
Admiral's Arch

Zarebski, Stefan
Victoria Square
Sunset

Carrick Hill House
Antionette

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

0.1mm nib pen

Watercolour
Mixed media
Watercolour

Oil
Oil
Acrylic

Pen on paper

Acrylic
Acrylic

Mixed Media

Oil
Oil
Oil

Oil on canvas

Oil
Oil
Pastel
Pastel

AAS Catalogue Winter Exhibition 2024.xIsx

$410.00
$390.00
$390.00
$390.00
$280.00
$240.00

$2,000.00

$450.00
$450.00
$395.00

$45.00
$80.00
$250.00

$190.00

$240.00
$260.00

$1,400.00

$250.00
$200.00
$200.00

$120.00

$450.00
$300.00
$800.00
$400.00



