

ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY WINTER EXHIBITION

6th to 21st July 2024

CATALOGUE

Robin Hicks

FM1	Untamed Beauty	Pastel	\$650.00
FM2	Parachilna Gums	Watercolour	\$450.00
FM3	Meeting Place, Waitpinga	Watercolour	\$450.00
FM4	Bathed in Light	Watercolour	\$450.00
FM5	View near Clare	Watercolour	\$450.00
FM6	Dreaming	Watercolour	\$450.00
FM7	Sanctuary	Oil	\$550.00
FM8	To the Beach	Watercolour	\$450.00
FM9	Illumined Lands	Acrylic and Gold Leaf on wooden panel	\$400.00
FM10	Winter Walk	Watercolour	\$250.00
FM11	Fading History Aldinga	Pen and wash	\$250.00
FM12	Port Adelaide Street View	Pen and wash	\$350.00

Andrew, Suzanne

1	Flight over Parachilna Gorge	Oil on linen	\$350.00
---	------------------------------	--------------	----------

Au, Eliza

2	Gum Tree	Watercolour	\$280.00
3	Tree	Pastel and watercolour	\$180.00

Baker, Robert

4	Balcanoona Creek	Oil	\$400.00
---	------------------	-----	----------

Barr, Mike

5	Port Sunset	Oil	\$495.00
6	Palazzo, North Adelaide	Acrylic	\$1,950.00

Barr, Tina

7	Pisces	Acrylic	\$950.00
8	Boat Race	Acrylic	\$295.00
9	Tug boats in harbour	Acrylic	\$295.00
10	Goolwa	Acrylic	\$395.00

Bradshaw, Diana

11	Mumma Belle	Watercolour and pastel	\$900.00
12	Green peaceful coolness	Watercolour and pastel	\$900.00

Braham, Christine

13	Long black hair	Oil	\$120.00
14	Red Eucalyptus flowers	Acrylic	\$70.00
15	Eucalyptus flowering brightly	Acrylic	\$70.00

	Burrow, Donald		
16	Barber and Baldy	Oil	\$450.00
	Dabrowski, Pam		
17	Regent Parrot at Banrock Station SA	Acrylic	\$300.00
18	Little Corellas at Berri SA	Acrylic	\$280.00
	Davis, Christine		
19	Mary River, Maryborough	Oil	\$470.00
20	Jetty at Second Valley	Oil	\$560.00
21	Glenelg Beach	Oil	\$420.00
22	Country Gateway	Oil	\$540.00
	Eastwood, Earleen		
23	Geisha 1	Mixed media	\$90.00
24	Geisha 2	Mixed media	\$90.00
25	Geisha 3	Mixed media	\$90.00
26	Geisha 4	Mixed media	\$90.00
27	Geisha 5	Mixed media	\$120.00
28	Geisha 6	Mixed media	\$90.00
	Head, Winston		
29	A Nice Place to Sit	Oil on canvas	\$300.00
	Human, Nic		
30	Quorum (silver gulls)	Oil on canvas	\$1,350.00
31	The gulls at Henley Square	Oil on canvas	\$1,350.00
32	Morning Play (the local dolphins)	Oil on canvas	\$270.00
33	Morning Play (the local dolphins) 2	Oil on canvas	\$320.00
	Johns, Jill		
34	Moonta Bay Sunset	Acrylic	\$250.00
	Kimpton, Jennifer		
35	Beanie and beard	Watercolour	\$130.00
36	Waterlilies	Oil	\$210.00
	King, Debbie		
37	Cheeky Possum	Acrylic	\$350.00
38	Scarlett Rose	Oil	\$350.00
39	West Coast	Acrylic	\$300.00
	Lewis, Susan		
40	Lisianthus	Oil	\$490.00

	Liddle, Valerie		
41	Sunlit Gorge	Watercolour	\$200.00
42	Alstromeria	Watercolour	\$200.00
43	Cherry Blossom	Watercolour	\$180.00
	Lopresto, Doriano		
44	A Café in Provence	Oil on canvas	\$1,500.00
45	Venice	Watercolour	\$750.00
46	Geishas	Oil on canvas	\$500.00
47	Portrait of a Lady	Oil on canvas	\$150.00
48	Apples and quinces still life	Oil on canvas	\$1,600.00
	Lynch, Marg		
49	Lily Pond	Watercolour	\$290.00
50	Silver Princess blossom 1	Watercolour	\$250.00
51	Silver Princess blossom 2	Watercolour	\$250.00
	Nydeggar, Natasha		
52	Muse	Clay/glaze	\$380.00
53	The Invader	Clay/Bronze	\$5,000.00
	Page, Shirley		
54	Making Friends	Oil	\$450.00
55	Autumn Calm	Oil	\$300.00
	Parker, Glenda		
56	Striped Tabby Cat	Scratch board	\$145.00
57	Golden Retriever	Scratch board	\$145.00
58	Farm in the mid-North SA	Pastel	\$420.00
59	House in the mountains	Pastel	\$380.00
60	Old house at Blinman	Acrylic	\$340.00
61	Flinders View, SA	Watercolour and Pastel	\$310.00
	Ramachandran, Alan		
62	Flinders Ranges	Ink	\$450.00
63	Cityscape	Ink	\$390.00
64	Franklin Street	Ink	\$390.00
65	Hahndorf Main Street	Ink	\$390.00
66	Ormiston Gorge Reflections	Watercolour	\$390.00
	Rojas, Ignacio		
67	Study of Temeka	Oil on canvas	\$350.00
68	Study of Vanessa	Oil on canvas	\$350.00
	Sexton, Tony		
69	Out to grass	Pen and watercolour	\$175.00

	Shepherd, Paul (Paolo)		
70	Times Square	Acrylic	\$410.00
71	Shades of summer	Acrylic	\$390.00
72	The Groynes	Acrylic	\$390.00
73	Serenity at the Bay	Acrylic	\$390.00
74	Wright Island	Acrylic	\$280.00
75	6 months in a leaky boat	Acrylic	\$240.00
	Tamang, Dawa		
76	Immortalising Rose of Modbury	0.1mm nib pen	\$2,000.00
	Taylor, Helen		
77	Cactus flower	Watercolour	\$450.00
78	Turtle Falls Kimberley	Mixed media	\$450.00
79	Carved doorway Dar Sofian	Watercolour	\$395.00
	Telfer, Joanne		
80	'After William'	Oil	\$45.00
81	Like Baby Cheeks!	Oil	\$80.00
82	Grace on Display	Acrylic	\$250.00
	Turvey, Jeffrey		
83	Rang	Pen on paper	\$190.00
	Vidler, Vicky		
84	Gum Nuts	Acrylic	\$240.00
85	Flowering Gums	Acrylic	\$260.00
	Voysey, Mignon		
86	'Out There'	Mixed Media	\$1,400.00
	Watkins, Nicholas		
87	Kirkstone Pass	Oil	\$250.00
88	Blea Tarn House Winter	Oil	\$200.00
89	Blea Tarn House Evening Light	Oil	\$200.00
	Wright, Stephanie		
90	Admiral's Arch	Oil on canvas	\$120.00
	Zarebski, Stefan		
91	Victoria Square	Oil	\$450.00
92	Sunset	Oil	\$300.00
93	Carrick Hill House	Pastel	\$800.00
94	Antionette	Pastel	\$400.00